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Anlage

Auf dem Palmstein 6, 55595 Weinsheim

Sportwart/in
Riethausen, Dirk

T 0176 66610018 dirk.riethausen@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Schwan, Martina

T 0176 55389497 martina.schwan@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Wolf, Edwin

T 01606931699 edwin.wolf@t-online.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er)
MF: Hartmut Kasper; T 06758 7920

m 01605252531; hartmut.kasper1956@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kaszynski, Tadeusz (POL)
Kasper, Hartmut
Holzhauser, Wolfgang
Hay, Manfred

Baus, Werner

Keller, Michael
Gattung, Alfons
Ranly, Dieter

Fischer, Thomas
Schroder, Friedrich
Wolf, Edwin
Riethausen, Wilfried
13 Zosel, Hans
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

14504103
15605179
15105757
14906094
15505158
15552453
14906059
15805009
15904864
14805905
15905141
14604970
14204841

LK

LK13,4
LK16,9
LK20,0
LK20,8
LK20,0
LK24,5
LK23,9
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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